
KH339

 

20V Max 3Kg Brushless 26mm Rotary Hammer KH339

Spare parts list 

Model Model Position PositionPart 
number

Part 
number

Description DescriptionQuantity Quantity

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

3

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

4

12

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

7

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

60082569

60082570

60082571

60082572

60082573

60082574

60082575

60082576

60082577

60082578

60082579

60082580

60082581

60082582

60082583

60082584

60082585

60082586

60082587

60082588

60082589

60082590

60082591

60082592

60082593

60082594

60082595

60082596

60082597

60082598

60082599

60082600

60082601

60082602

60082603

60082604

60082605

60082606

60082607

60082608

60082609

60082610

60082611

60082612

60082613

60082614

60082615

60082616

60082617

60082618

60082619

60082620

60082621

60082622

60082623

60082624

60082625

60082626

60082627

Stop pin

Circlip 16

Grip slipper

Spring

Locking sleeve

O-ring

Anti-vibration spring

Anti-vibration washer

O-ring

Steel sleeve

Second striker

X-ring

O-ring

Anti-vibration washer

Anti-vibration rubber ring

Locking circle

Cylinder case

Screw M10x45

O-ring

Cylinder

O-ring

Ram

Piston pin

Piston

O-ring

Needle bearing NK1616

Connecting rod

O-ring

Screw M10x45

Screw M6x30

Upper cover

Air guide plate

Pin

Circlip

Big gear

Bearing 6203DD

Seal

Middle shaft

Needle bearing K142012

Washer

First and scond gear

Crank shaft case

Circli

Bearing 6304-RS

Crank shaft

O-ring

Grease window seat

Screw M5x20

Felt column

Seal

Inner grease cap

Screw ST4.2x16

Seal washer

Outer grease cap

Bearing 6302VV

Washer

Rotor for 220-240V

Screw ST4.8x67

Stator for 220-240V

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

KH339

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

201

202

60082628

60082629

60082630

60082631

60082632

60082633

60082634

60082635

60082636

60082637

60082638

60082639

60082640

60082641

60082642

60082643

60082644

60082645

60082646

60082647

60082648

60082649

60082650

60082651

60082652

60082653

60082654

60082655

60082656

60082965

60082658

60082659

60082660

60082661

60082662

60082663

60082664

60082665

60082666

60082667

60082668

60082669

60082670

60082671

60082672

60082673

60082674

60082675

60082676

60082677

Motor housing

Brush holder

Carbon brush(pair)

Insert plate

Bearing sleeve

Bearing 6200DD

Bearing clamp

Air guider

Fan

Inductance

Lower cover

Screw M6X45

Controller for 220-240V

Capacitance

Wiring board

Screw ST4.0x16

Switch

Neon cover

Cord press plate

Cord sheath

Screw ST5.5x32

Washer

Handle seat

Spring

Upper  anti-vibration coat

Lower  anti-vibration coat

Handle

Screw ST4.8x25

Handle cap

Cord and plug

Oil slinger

Wiring terminal

O-ring

Slot

Screw M4x16

Nut M4x12

Felt plug

Bolt M8x140

Clamping seat 1

Fixing piece

Clollar

Clamping seat 2

Star knob

Auxiliary handle

O ring

O ring

Flat chisel

Point chisel

Piston and connecting rod set

Auxiliary handle set

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

7

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1750W 15kg Demolition Hammer

llustration

KH339


